
AUTHENTIC SHANGHAINESE CUISINE 
BY SHANGHAI RESTAURANT

HOME DELIVERY & TAKEAWAY

Our celebrated Shanghai restaurant is showcasing a medley of its 

signature Shanghainese specialities through its home delivery and takeaway 

service. You may now experience a tantalising meal right in your own home 

with the collection of exceptional and authentic Shanghainese favourites 

featuring delicate flavours synonymous with Shanghai restaurant.

享誉盛名的上海苏浙苑，
特别为您精心策划一系列上海精选的外送或自取的菜式。
让您留家期间都能安心品尝到正宗上海菜的美妙滋味。

All orders to be placed and paid from 11am-7pm daily.
Complimentary delivery with a minimum order of RM200 and above (up to 10km).

A delivery fee of RM20 applies for orders below RM200 (up to 10km).
Menu is subject to change without prior notice.

TO PLACE AN ORDER, PLEASE WHATSAPP +60 18 591 8537 
OR WECHAT @ShanghaiJWMKL.
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NAME

ADDRESS

MOBILE PHONE

DELIVERY DATE

PAYMENT METHOD

EMAIL

 An e-payment link will be sent upon order confirmation. 

CONTACT AND PAYMENT DETAILS

DIM SUM

素菜鍋貼
Pan-fried vegetarian dumplings

無錫骨
Braised Wu Xi spare ribs

三色海哲
Jellyfish with shredded cucumber and carrot

鎮江肴肉
Traditional Zheng Jiang ham

RM

15

(S)

35

35

45

60

60

60

75

75

85

125

135

195

195

(L)

70

70

90

120

120

120

135

150

170

250

405

385

385

QTY

35

35

35

70

70

70

QTY

千層峰
Sliced pig’s ears with sesame oil

烤麩
Stir-fried bean curd with red dates and golden mushrooms

鴨舌
Braised duck tongues

紅酒煨牛筋塊
Braised beef tendons in red wine sauce

上海炒麵
Shanghainese fried noodles with shredded pork, 
mushrooms and vegetable

上海炒飯
Shanghainese fried rice with minced vegetable 
and salted meat

樟茶鴨
Smoked duck with Chinese tea leaves and herbs

蘇浙紅燒肉 
Shanghainese braised pork

白松露油香菌炒麵

黃金蝦仁
Deep-fried freshwater shrimps with salted egg yolk

金獎銀雪魚
Pan-fried cod with a touch of brandy

蝦籽大烏參
Braised sea cucumber with shrimp roe

蘇浙東坡肉 
Braised Spanish pork with Chinese rice wine

A LA CARTE (S) (L)

紅燒牛筋塊
Braised beef tendons

35 70

脆皮素鵝
Deep-fried bean curd skin filled with shredded black 
mushrooms

蒜茸拍黃瓜
Japanese cucumber with minced garlic and soya sauce

30 per portion

30 per portion

上海馬拉糕
Shanghainese layer cake with custard and salted egg yolk

20

蔥油餅
Deep-fried spring onion pancakes

10

核桃燒雞酥
Baked chicken pie with walnut

15

菜肉鍋貼
Pan-fried meat dumplings

25

生煎包
Pan-fried meat buns

25

醬皇蒸鳳爪
Steamed chicken feet with bean sauce

20


